Avertising

with Cumbernauld Theatre Trust

CUMBERNAULD
THEATRE [tanreannost

Treasure Island opens on 29 November 2022. Bursting with sea shanties, treasures, and a sumptuous amount of
swash-buckling adventure for all family to enjoy, the show is written by award-winning writer, Ross MacKay and inspired

by the classic tale by Robert Louis Stevenson.

PERFORMANCES RATES

Tues 29 Nov 9.45am / 1pm Half Page Horizontal £75
Wed 30 Nov 9.45am / 1pm Full Page £90
Thurs 1 Dec 9.45am / 1pm Full Inside Cover £100
Fri 2 Dec 9.45am / 7pm Full Outside Back Cover £125
Sat 3 Dec 2.30pm / 7pm
Tues 6 Dec 9.45am / 1pm
Wed 7 Dec 9.45am / 1pm SPECIFICATIONS
Thurs 8 Dec 9.45am / 1pm
Fri 9 Dec 9.45am / 7pm Half Page Horizontal A6 with 3 mm bleed
Sat 10 Dec 2.30pm / 7pm Full Page A5 with 3mm bleed
Sun 11 Dec 2.30pm / 7pm Full Inside Cover A5 with 3 mm bleed
Wed 14 Dec 9.45am / 1pm Full Outside Back Cover A5 with 3mm bleed
Thurs 15 Dec 9.45am / 1pm
Fri 16 Dec 9.45am / 7pm
Sat 17 Dec 2.30pm / 7pm
Sun 18 Dec 2.30pm / 7pm ADVERT INFORMATION
Tues 20 Dec 1pm/7pm
Wed 21 Dec 1pm/ 7pm Booking deadline Tues 15 Nov
Thurs 22 Dec 9.45am / 7pm Artwork deadline Mon 21 November
Fri 23 Dec 2.30pm / 7pm Format PDF, JPEG, TIFF or EPS
Sat 24 Dec 2.30pm / 7pm Colour mode CYMK
e School performances
o CONIACT

ere will be a relaxed performance on Sunday 11 December

(2.30pm) and BSL interpreted and audio described

performance on Saturday 17 December (7pm). Rachel Murphy

Communications & Engagement Manager
Cumbernauld Theatre at Lanternhouse

PROGRAMMES

AS5 full colour (148mm x 210mm)
Available at every performance free of charge.

rmurphy@cumbernauldtheatre.co.uk




